ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE. UNPARALLELED VALUE.
IN-STOCK
READILY AVAILABLE
LONG-LIFE
DEPENDABLE SERVICE
VALUE-ENGINEERED
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: QCRS-U-WH

•	Sealed design for use in Wet Locations, IP65 rated
•	Available sensor and battery backup options and accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: ECX-75-CP-WH-SC
Color and Power
SWITCHABLE
LPX-CP Series
Color and Power Switchable LED Flat Panel
•	Multiple lumen packages from 9,100 to 30,000 lumens
•	Efficacies up to 140 LPW maximize energy savings
•	Sealed design for use in Wet Locations, IP65 Rated
•	3/4” Hook, 6’ whip and security cable included
•	DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Qualified
•	Battery backup, integral sensor and mounting options available
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: LPX-22-CP
Color and Power
SWITCHABLE
Model Description
LPX-14-CP1 LED Flat Panel, 1' x 4' Backlit, Power Switchable 20W/30W/40W, Color Switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC
LPX-22-CP1 LED Flat Panel, 2' x 2' Backlit, Power Switchable 20W/30W/40W, Color Switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC
LPX-24-CP2 LED Flat Panel, 2' x 4' Backlit, Power Switchable 30W/40W/50W, Color Switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC
Accessories3 (Field Installed)
LBD-5-NC-CW-C4,5 = 5 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LBD-7-NC-CW-C4,5 = 7 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LBD-10-NC-CW-C4,5 = 10 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LBD-13-NC-CW-C4,5 = 13 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LBD-17-NC-CW-C4,5 = 17 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LPX-CMK = Y Cable Suspension Mount Kit
LP14-FMK = 1' X 4' Flange Mount Kit
Notes LP22-FMK = 2' X 2' Flange Mount Kit
1 Panels are packaged in quantity of four (4pcs/carton) LP24-FMK = 2' X 4' Flange Mount Kit
2 Panels are packaged in quantity of two (2pcs/carton, 4pcs/master carton) LPX-14-SMK = 1' x 4' Surface Mount Kit
3 Order as a separate line item. Shipped in a separate box for final installation in the field LPX-22-SMK = 2' x 2' Surface Mount Kit
4 See back page for battery pack lumen output. Not compatible with LPxx-SMK kit LPX-24-SMK = 2' x 4' Surface Mount Kit
5 Consult LBD spec sheet for more details on battery pack, must be remote mounted MC6-6 = Metal Clad 6’ (6 Conductor) #18 Leads Whip (For Dimming Applications)
Series/Size/Wattage CCT Configuration Accessories⁹ (Field Installed)
LPX-22-40¹,⁴  =  2’ x 2’, 40W (Standard only) 3K⁶ = 3000K Blank⁷ = Standard LBD-5-NC-CW-C¹⁰ = 5 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LPX-24-40²,⁵  =  2’ x 4’, 40W (Standard only) 35K = 3500K P⁸= Premium LBD-7-NC-CW-C¹⁰ = 7 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LPX-24-60³,⁵  =  2’ x 4’, 60W (Premium only) 4K = 4000K LBD-10-NC-CW-C¹⁰ = 10 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
5K = 5000K LBD-13-NC-CW-C¹⁰ = 13 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
Notes LBD-17-NC-CW-C¹⁰ = 17 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
¹ Consult factory on availabilty and lead time of 3K & 5K configurations LPX-CMK = Y-Cable Suspension Mount Kit
² Consult factory on availabilty and lead time of 35K configuration LP22-FMK = 2' X 2' Flange Mount Kit

•	Efficacies up to 126 LPW maximize energy savings
•	DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Qualified
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: LPX-24-60-35K-P
Series Wattage Distribution Input Voltage CCT Options (Factory Installed)
EQHB 90 = 90W D = General Diffused VS = 120/277VAC 4K = 4000K BB4 = Battery backup
1301 = 130W HVS3 = 347/480VAC 5K = 5000K LC6 = 6’ Line cord, blunt end (300V)
180 = 180W LC6T = 6’ Line cord, L7-20P plug (300V)
210 = 210W LC15 = 15’ Line cord, blunt end (300V)
270 = 270W LC15T =15’ Line cord, L7-20P plug (300V)
300 = 300W MC15 = 15' Line cord (metal clad), blunt end (300V)
3702 = 370W SC = Dimming occupancy sensor (Integral)
Accessories5 (Field installed)
EHB-CTY10 = 10’ Cable Mount with Integral Y-Toggles (Pack of 2)
LC6 = 6’ Line cord, blunt end (300V)
LC6T = 6’ Line cord, L7-20P plug (300V)
LC15 = 15’ Line cord, blunt end (300V)
LC15T = 15’ Line cord, L7-20P plug (300V)
STMEQHB = Stem/conduit and surface mount for 90W & 130W configurations
STMEHB = Stem/conduit and surface mount for 180W & 210W configurations
STMLHB = Stem/conduit and surface mount for 270W, 300W & 370W configurations
Notes TL-MSSW6 = Dimming occupancy sensor (120-277VAC)
1  With BB option, only available in size 23.6" x 15.7" x 1.8" TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for –SC and TL-MSSW dimming sensors
2  Longer lead times apply, consult factory for details TL-OCCSNSD-120/277 = On/off occupancy sensor (120/277VAC)
3  Not compatible with BB or SC options, contact factory for line cords compatible with HVS  option 20300032 = Field-installed In-line 10kVA surge protector for 120/277VAC, 320V, 420J
4  Consult factory for BB option combined with line cord options, 20300033 = Field-installed In-line 10kVA surge protector for 347/480VAC, 1500V, 570J
   1000 lumens, 8W on the 90W and 130W configurations, WG-EQHB121 = Wireguard kit for 90W and 130W configurations
   2000 lumens, 16W on the 180W-370W configurations WG-EQHB221 = Wireguard kit for 180W and 210W configurations
⁵  Order as a separate line item, shipped in a separate box for installation in the field WG-EQHB241 = Wireguard kit for 270W, 300W and 370W
6  TL-MSSW is factory install only, as SC, if ordered with BB MC6-6 = Metal Clad 6' (6-conductor) #18 leads whip (for dimming applications)
EQHB Series
High-Performance LED Linear Highbay
•	Multiple lumen packages from 12,000 to 50,500 lumens
•	Efficacies up to 142 LPW
•	Available in 4000K and 5000K CCT, CRI ≥80
•	5’ Adjustable cable mount included
•	Central compartment easily accessible
from the front to allow for easy wiring or
accessory installation
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: EQHB-180-D-VS-4K
CBLQ Series
CCT and Power Switchable LED Center Basket
•	2’ x 2’ and 2’ x 4’ configurations, 40W or 60W
•	Available in 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K CCT
•	Efficacies up to 126 LPW maximize energy savings
•	DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Qualified
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: CBLQ-22-CP-BB
Series Description Options
CBLQ-22-CP1 Low-Profile LED Center Basket, 2’ x 2’, Power Switchable 25W/30W/35W, Color
Switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming Driver, White Finish
BB = Battery Backup